

C.A.No. 2885 OF 2001  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 10

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2885 OF 2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

KAILASH N. DWIVEDI & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent (s)

( For Final Disposal )

WITH  
C.A.No.2886/2001  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 16/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Yogeshwar Prasad, Sr.Adv.  
Mrs. Rachna Gupta,Adv.  
Dr. I.P. Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Tomar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv. (NP)  
1, 3 and 5

RR 2 and 4 Mrs. Shobha Dikshit, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Indu Misra,Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

RR - 6 Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Learned counsel for the parties seek time for filing  
list of relevant dates and events along with relevant  
provisions of law.

The matters are adjourned.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master