

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIV I L AP P E A L NO(s). 2885 OF 2001

K A I L A S H N. D W I V E D I & O R S

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F U . P . & O R S

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution application and office report)

with

CA. No.2886/ 2001 (With office report)

Date: 24/02 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Rachna Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv (N.P.)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)
AR- Cum- PS

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master