

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2885 OF 2001

KAILASH N. DWIVEDI & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution
appln. and office report)WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2886 of 2001
(With office report)

Date: 22/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Rachna Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ashautosh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn the request of the learned counsel for the
respondents, the matters are adjourned by a week.(Sonia)
Sr P.A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master